P07000066358

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(50	Siness Chuty Hair	ie)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	ertified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer			
	g <i>G.</i>	,		
		į		





600103516866

06/05/07--01025--001 **70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Lynn Lugo, P.A.			
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Lynn Lı Nam	Lynn Lugo Name (Printed or typed)		
	5318 Skylark	Manor Dr. Address		
	Jacksonville, F	FL 32257 v, State & Zip		
	(904) 302	2-5026 Telephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

LYNN LUGO, P.A.

2007 JUN -5 PH 3: 9
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned subscriber to these Articles of Incorporation, is a natural person competent to contract, hereby forms a corporation in compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit):

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: LYNN LUGO, P.A.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address is: 5318 SKYLARK MANOR DR.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The Professional Corporation is organized for the sole and specific purpose of: RENDERING LEGAL SERVICES

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100

ARTICLE V OFFICERS

Lynn Lugo Title: P 5318 SKYKARLK MANOR DR. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is: LYNN LUGO 5318 SKYLARK MANOR DR. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and Florida Street address of the incorporator is: LYNN LUGO 5318 SKYLARK MANOR DR. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date for this corporation shall be: JUNE 4, 2007



Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

may 31, 2007

Date

may 31, 2007

Date